Pg 003 10/13/09 State Departmen

Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000219145 3)))



H090002191453ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

ė

X

<u> 9</u>C1

Account Name : ADORNO & YOSS, PA Account Number : 072100000120 Phone : (305)460-1000 Fax Number : (305)356-2317



## **COR:**AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN

THERAPY REVIEW SYSTEMS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$35.00



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

10/13/09 10:12

AY-MIA

Pg 004

H09000219145 3

**Articles of Amendment** to Articles of Incorporation of

Therapy Review Systems, Inc.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P99000015477

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

09 OCT 13 PH 2: 41 Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

## A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

B. <u>Enter new principal office address. if applicable:</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )		6100 Blue Lagoon Drive
		Sulte 235
		Mami, Flotida 33128
C. Enter new malling address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFI		6100 Blue Lagoon Drive
		Suite 235 Miami, Florida 33126
D. If amending the registered agent and/or a new registered agent and/or the new registered agent ag	registered offic istered office ad	address in Florida, enter the name of the dress in Florida, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Corporate C	reations Network Inc.
New Registered Office Address:		perity Farms Road #221E Ida street address)
	Paim Beach	
New Registered Agent's Signature, If changi I hereby accept the appointment as registered of	ageny I am fin	teenti iber with and accept the obligations of the position.

im rerkins, Vice President

Signature of New Registered Agent. if changing

Page 1 of 4

H09000219145 3

÷j

Pg 005

H09000219145 3

<u>If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being</u> removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
DIR	Elien Kaplan		Add Z Remove
<u>P</u>	Patrick Maloy	<u>6100 Blue Lagoon Driva</u> Sulte 236 Miami, Elorida 33126	[2] Add □ Remove
<u>VP</u>	Stephanie <u>Murray</u>	6100 Blue Lagoon Drive Suite 235 Miamt Florida 33126	🖸 Add 🖸 Remove

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, cuter change(s) here:

(attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

.

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares. provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

.

H09000219145 3

Page 2 of 4

.

AY-MIA

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
Sect	Brian Goodkind	<u>4141 Le Pleys Blvd. Coconut Grove, Florida 33133</u>	☑ Add □ Remove
			Add Remove
<u> </u>			
E. <u>If amending</u> (attach addu	g or adding additional Articles, enter c tional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific	hange(s) here:	
provisions	adment provides for an exchange, recla for implementing the amendment if ne applicable, indicate N/A)	ssification, or cancellation of iss of contained in the amendment i	ued shares. (self:
<u> </u>		:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·

H09000219145 3

Page 3 of 4

10/13/09 10:12

.\*

•

¢

AY-MIA

Pg 007

H09000219145 3

The date of each amendment(s) a	(dais of adoption is required)		
Effective date if applicable:			
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)			
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)		
The amendment(s) was/were ad by the shareholders was/were s	lopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ufficient for approval.		
The amendment(s) was/were ap must be separately provided for	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement r each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):		
"The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval		
by	be 		
(vol	ting group)		
The amendment(s) was/were ad action was not required.	lopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder		
The amendment(a) was/were ad action was not required.	lepted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder		
Dated October	12,2009		
	Jul e		
(By a di selected	rector, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been , by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court ed fiduciary by thet fiduciary)		
	Brian Goodkind		
+	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		

Secretary

(Title of person signing)

H09000219145 3

Page 4 of 4

• •